

## ERRATA

- Page 83, equation should read:

$$\max_{\{S_C\}} \left\{ \sum_{k=0}^N P(Y_k/X_k, S_C) V(Y_k) \delta^k - C_k(S_C^k/Y_k, X_k) \delta^k \right\}$$

- Page 84, ignore first equation. Second equation should read:

$$\max_{\{S_C\}} \sum_{k=0}^N P(Y_k/X_k, S_C^k) V(Y_k) \delta^k$$

- Page 85, equation should read:

$$\max_{\{S_C\}} \left\{ \sum_{k=1}^N P(Y_k/X_k, S_C^k) [V(Y_k) - C_k(S_C^k/Y_k, X_k)] \delta^k + \alpha P(Y_k/X_k, S_C^k) \log_2 P(Y_k/X_k, S_C^k) \delta^k \right\}$$